2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon
Cross Country Championships

Newbury Showground

Sunday, 19th November 2023

RESULTS



2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Pos No Name

U13 Girls Individual Prize Winners
1 159 Hannah Lucas
2 153 Tilly Davies-Dixon
3 167 Frankie Staker

U13 Boys Individual Prize Winners
1 1010 Jasper Legg
2 1009 Elliott Langley-Aybar
3 1024 Edward Styles

U15 Girls Individual Prize Winners
1 180 Lizzy Sheridan
2 171 Megan Powell
3 176 EllaSpencer

U15 Boys Individual Prize Winners
1 1055 JonasTipping
2 1032 William Humm
3 1037 Josh Norton

U17 Women Individual Prize Winners
1 186 EveyPowell
2 202 ZoeRennie
3 200 Evelames

U17 Men Individual Prize Winners
1 1059 Connor Morgan
2 1073 Maddox Gillas
3 1077 JamesTitmas

U20 Women Individual Prize Winners
1 234 Holly Haldane
2 228 KatieFlockhart
3 232 SophieBhatt

U20 Men Individual Prize Winners
1 280 Edward Lewis
2 278 Miles Brooks
3 283 Brendan Russell

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

Club

Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Radley AC

Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC

Radley AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC

Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC

Overall Women Individual Prize Winners

1 234 Holly Haldane
2 1099 Nikki Gray
3 1088 lJessica Franklin

Overall Men Individual Prize Winners
246 Jack Shayler

1

268 Jameslyne
2

252  Neil Kevern
3

Reading AC
Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Abingdon AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Veteran Women Individual Prize Winners

1 1099 Nikki Gray
2 1088 Jessica Franklin
3 1094 Susan Francis

Veteran Men Individual Prize Winners
1 1157 Mark Worringham
2 1144 Adam Rennie
3 1125 BernieGerrard

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC
Newbury AC

Prize Winners

Time

13:

12:

14:

17:

12:
13:

22:

23:

24:

20:

21:

29:

32:

35:

27:

28:

29:
31:

24:

25:

31:

33:

27:

28:

20
24
43

20
34
52

13
59
05

51
13
23

48
51
12

42
56
15

55
07
31

33
57
20

55
09
11

43

15

21

09
11
21

09
56
04

Pos Club

U13 Girls Team Prize Winners
1 Bracknell AC
2 Reading AC
3 Bracknell AC'B'

U13 Boys Team Prize Winners
1  Radley AC
2 Reading AC

U15 Girls Team Prize Winners
1 Reading AC

U15 Boys Team Prize Winners
1  Bracknell AC
2 Radley AC
3 Reading AC

U17 Women Team Prize Winners
1 Bracknell AC
2 Newbury AC

U17 Men Team Prize Winners
1 NewburyAC

Overall Women Team Prize Winners
1 Reading AC
2 Newbury AC
3 Reading Roadrunners

Overall Men Team Prize Winners

Abingdon AC
1

Reading AC
2

Newbury AC
3

Veteran Women Team Trophy Winner
1 Newbury AC
2 Reading AC
3 ReadingRoadrunners

Veteran Men Team Trophy Winner
1 NewburyAC
2 Reading AC
3 ReadingRoadrunners

Names

Lucas, Davies-Dixon, Healy
Staker, Haldane, Simon
Nation, Brown, Page

Styles, Behagg, Sinclair
Hunter, Sheridan, Hillan

Sheridan, Rennie, Toward

Humm, Lucas, Targett
Tipping, Jones, Long
Hily, Weeks, Clark

Clay, Gilbert, Edge
Moore, Burgess, Knight

Glendenning, Adams, Carter

Haldane, Godfrey, Francis
Franklin, Buchanan, Allen
Gray, Charles, Milczewska

Shayler, Steer, Read, Jardine,
Weir, Miller

Lyne, Thorne, Farnworth, Lewis,
Rennie, Martinez De Murguia
Craik, Green, Thomas, Gerrard,
Wheeler, Bliss

Franklin, Allen, Cook
Francis, Antram, Wright
Gray, Shaw, Mcleod

Gerrard, Wheeler, Robbins
Rennie, Wood, Madelaine
Worringham, Parton, Donnelly

Score

14
30

17
20

11

15
21
26

20
21

15

13
19
24

61

87

11
16
25

15
16

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts

pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts

pts

pts
pts
pts

pts

pts

pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts
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1010
1009
1024
1017
1022
159
1021
153
1015
167
1001
157
164
1023
1016
1014
166

151
160
152
161

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Name

Jasper Legg
Elliott Langley-Aybar
Edward Styles
Harrison Hunter
Jago Behagg
Hannah Lucas
Eddie Sheridan
Tilly Davies-Dixon
Rupert Knight
Frankie Staker
Daniel Egerton
CiaraHealy
Alice Haldane
Arthur Sinclair
Scott Hillan
Jude Bennett
Stephanie Simon
Victoria Marsh
Lara Ford
Imogen Nation
Frances Brown
Grace Page

Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U13 Boys & Girls

Club
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Radley AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Time
12: 20
34
52
13: 10
13
20
23
24
36
43
45
51
54
14: 03
04
43
45
53
15: 30
31
32
32

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Club

Time
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151

Name

Hannah Lucas
Tilly Davies-Dixon
Frankie Staker
Ciara Healy
Alice Haldane
Stephanie Simon
Victoria Marsh
Lara Ford
Imogen Nation
Frances Brown
Grace Page

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U13 Girls

Time
13: 20
24
43
51
54
14: 45
53
15: 30
31
32
32

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result
1 Bracknell AC
2 Reading AC
3 Bracknell AC'B'

Club

Time

7 pts
14 pts
30 pts
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1010
1009
1024
1017
1022
1021
1015
1001
1023
1016
1014

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Name

Jasper Legg
Elliott Langley-Aybar
Edward Styles
Harrison Hunter
Jago Behagg
Eddie Sheridan
Rupert Knight
Daniel Egerton
Arthur Sinclair
Scott Hillan
Jude Bennett

Club
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Abingdon AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U13 Boys

Time
12: 20
34
52
13: 10
13
23
36
45
14: 03
04
43

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result
1 Radley AC
2 Reading AC

Club

Time

17 pts
20 pts
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1055
1032
1037
1033
1029
1044
1053
1051
1036
180
1031
1030
1041
1054
1039
1052
171
176
179
177
181

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Name

Jonas Tipping
William Humm
Josh Norton
Ben Lucas

Peter Irvine
Elliott Hily

Alfie Jones

Sam Weeks
Harry Targett
Lizzy Sheridan
Harry Anamoah
Freddy Walker
Sebastian Clark
Samuel Long
Rafael James Charlton-Perez
Damian Wisinski
Megan Powell
Ella Spencer
Lucy Rennie

Lily Mae Gerrard
Heather Toward

Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U15 Boys & Girls

Club

Radley AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Time

12:
13:

14

15:
16:

17:

18
19:

51
13
23
37
39
42
02
09
12
13
28
28
55
58
02
10
59
05
50
35
26

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Club

Time
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181

Name

Lizzy Sheridan
Megan Powell
Ella Spencer
Lucy Rennie
Lily Mae Gerrard
Heather Toward

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club
Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U15 Girls

Time

14:

17:

18:
19:

13
59
05
50
35
26

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

Team Result
Reading AC

Club

Time

11 pts
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1055
1032
1037
1033
1029
1044
1053
1051
1036
1031
1030
1041
1054
1039
1052

Name

Jonas Tipping
William Humm
Josh Norton
Ben Lucas
Peter Irvine
Elliott Hily
Alfie Jones
Sam Weeks
Harry Targett
Harry Anamoah
Freddy Walker
Sebastian Clark
Samuel Long

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

Radley AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Radley AC

Rafael James Charlton-Perez Reading AC

Damian Wisinski

Reading AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U15 Boys

Time
12: 51
13: 13
23
37
39
42
14: 02
09
12
28
28
55
58
15: 02
16: 10

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result
1 Bracknell AC
2 Radley AC
3 Reading AC

Club

Time

15 pts
21 pts
26 pts
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1059
1073
1077
1070
1067
1068
1069
1066
1060
186
1072
202
200
197
190
195
193
192
189
188
196

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Name

Connor Morgan
Maddox Gillas
James Titmas
Jacob Glendenning
Charlie Adams
Matthew Carter
Jack Collings
Kristian Williams
Maelo Moulin Garrigues
Evey Powell

Isaac Mitcham
ZoeRennie
EveJames

Isabel Moore
Jessica Clay
Katya Burgess
Fleur Gilbert
Grace Edge
Harriette Brooks
Hannah Thewlis
Georgia Knight

Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

Club
Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023

U1l7 Men & Women

Time

20

21:

22:

23:

24
25:
26
27:
29:
30

31:
32:

42
56
15
16
14
24
30
35
38
48
37
51
12
01
08
02
51
10
38
00
32

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Club

Time
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Name

Evey Powell
ZoeRennie
EveJames
Isabel Moore
Jessica Clay
Katya Burgess
Fleur Gilbert
Grace Edge
Harriette Brooks
Hannah Thewlis
Georgia Knight

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club
Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

Ul7 Women

Time

22:
23:
24:
25:
26:
27:
29:
30:

31:
32:

48
51
12
01
08
02
51
10
38
00
32

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result
1 Bracknell AC
2 Newbury AC

Club

Time

20 pts
21 pts
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No
1059
1073
1077
1070
1067
1068
1069
1066
1060
1072

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Name

Connor Morgan
Maddox Gillas
James Titmas
Jacob Glendenning
Charlie Adams
Matthew Carter
Jack Collings
Kristian Williams
Maelo Moulin Garrigues
Isaac Mitcham

Club
Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U1l7 Men

Time
20: 42
56
21: 15
16
22: 14
24
30
35
38
23: 37

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

Team Result
Newbury AC

Club

Time

15 pts
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234
228
232
231

Name

Holly Haldane
Katie Flockhart
Sophie Bhatt
Amy Sinclair

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

Club
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023

29:
32:
35:
37:

U20 Women

Time

55
07
31
11

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Club

Time
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2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U20 Men

Name Club Time Pos No Name Club Time
Edward Lewis Reading AC 27: 33 76
Miles Brooks Bracknell AC 57 77
Brendan Russell Reading AC 28: 20 78
Josef Willis Abingdon AC 54 79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
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214
1094
1084
1086
1092

215
1097

232
1098
1093

226
1091

231

218
1085
1102
1089

221

223
1100

225

216
1101

Name

Holly Haldane
Nikki Gray
Jessica Franklin
Anna Godfrey
Katherine Charles
Katie Flockhart
Laura Buchanan
Susan Francis
Rachel Allen
Mireille Cook
Helen Antram
Rebecca Downie
Hannah Wright
Sophie Bhatt
Camilla Mitchell
Lucy Daniells
Kaja Milczewska
Hannah Rees
Amy Sinclair
Abigail Farnworth
Alexandra Bettley
Melanie Shaw
Melissa Hughes
AmandineJoubert
Pauline Bravet
Lorna Mcleod
Kayleigh Forbes
Jennifer Keal
Toni Mcqueen

Club

Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Radley AC

Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U20, Snr & Vet Women

Cat
u20
Vet
Vet

Snr
u20

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet
u20
Vet
Vet

Vet
u20
Snr
Vet
Vet
Vet

Snr
Vet

Snr

Vet

Time

29:
31:

32:

33:
34:

35:

36:

37:

38:

39:

43:

55
09
11
26
45
07
35
21
04
13
01
02
05
31
48
49
06
40
11
48
48
58
09
22
34
53
14
26
32

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result

1 Reading AC
2 Newbury AC

3 Reading Roadrunners

4 Newbury AC'B'
5 Reading AC'B'

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

Cat

Time

13 pts
19 pts
24 pts
36 pts
40 pts
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246
268
252
256
272
247
245
257
244
265
1157
249
280
262
285
1144
278

1125
1137
283
255
266
1149
1115
1111
1130
1140
277
1128
1155
254
1123
1110
1116
1139
1118
258
1117
271
1151
270
1127
1133
1136
1131
1138
1126
1154
274
260
1129
1141
1146
1152
1134
1135
1156
1147
1150
243
1153
1114
259
248
1120
1124
2001
1148
1109

1142

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Name

Jack Shayler
JamesLyne

Neil Kevern
Cameron Craik
Daniel Thorne
Calum Steer
Harrison Read
Matthew Green
CraigJardine
Isaac Farnworth
Mark Worringham
Cameron Weir
Edward Lewis
Bradley Thomas
Ben Fowler
Adam Rennie
Miles Brooks

Arturo Martinez De Murguiz

Bernie Gerrard
Michael Wheeler
Brendan Russell
Benjamin Bliss
Matthew Kunov
Ron Wood

Jason Ferrett
Jack Miller
Michael Robbins
Charlie Madelaine
Josef Willis
Andrew Ind
David Parton
Tom Baker
Stephen Elsmere
Sebastien Garrigues
Jonathan Langley
Mate Lorincz
Bruce Poll

Phil Holloway
Marc Lucas
Thomas Ryan
Fergal Donnelly
Thomas Nike
Chris Hunt
Graham Stent
Martin Walker
Andrew Rogers
Joe Hayes

Daniel Green
Tony Page
Dimitar Gospodinov
Ben Long

Nigel Popplewell
Andrew Mcdonald
Sandeep Simon
lan Giggs

Daniel Turner
Simon Waite
Gary Tuttle

Neil Walker

Mark Andrew
Joseph Evans-Murray
Eoin Mcleod

Jd Daniel

Patrick Kenward
Alec Vessey

Toby Goss

Steve Ferriday
Justin Spencer
Shaun Watson
Jon Bones

Jon Green

Gerard O'Driscoll

Club

Abingdon AC
Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC
Abingdon AC
Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Abingdon AC
Reading AC

Newbury AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
EynshamRoadrunners
Newbury AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Abingdon AC
Reading Roadrunners
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Abingdon AC
EynshamRoadrunners
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

U20, Snr & Vet Men

Cat
Snr
Snr

Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet
u20
Vet
Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet
Vet

Snr
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet

Time

24
25:

26:

27:

28:

29:

30:

31:

32:

33:

34

35:

36:
37:

40:

43
15
21
29
50
54
01
08
17
00
09
21
33
43
43
56
57
58
04
08
20
23
29
33
38
41
42
43
54
59
23
33
36
40
45
54
07
08
09
15
40
44
02
25
43
57
00
01
04
17
20
38
42
14
18
23
30
32
33
59
09
24
58
05
08
13
50
56
00
06
19
54

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No

P
P OWKONOUAWRNER

NP R R ERR R RP R
C WO NOUAWRN

Name

Team Result
Abingdon AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC'B'
Newbury AC'B'
Reading Roadrunners

Club

Cat

Time

61 pts
64 pts
87 pts
132 pts
172 pts
215 pts
237 pts
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1099
1088
1094
1084
1086
1092
1097
1098
1093
1085
1102
1089
1100
1101

Name

Nikki Gray
Jessica Franklin
Susan Francis
Rachel Allen
Mireille Cook
Helen Antram
Hannah Wright
Camilla Mitchell
Lucy Daniells
Alexandra Bettley
Melanie Shaw
Melissa Hughes
Lorna Mcleod
Toni Mcqueen

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Radley AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners

Sunday, 19 November 2023
Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

Time

31:

33:
34:

35:

37:

38:

43:

09
11
21
04
13
01
05
48
49
48
58
09
53
32

Vet Women

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result
1 Newbury AC
2 Reading AC
3 Reading Roadrunners

Club

Time

11 pts
16 pts
25 pts
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1157
1144
1125
1137
1149
1115
1111
1130
1140
1128
1155
1123
1110
1116
1139
1118
1117
1151
1127
1133
1136
1131
1138
1126
1154
1129
1141
1146
1152
1134
1135
1156
1147
1150
1153
1114
1120
1124
2001
1148
1109
1142

2023 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Name

Mark Worringham
Adam Rennie
Bernie Gerrard
Michael Wheeler
Ron Wood

Jason Ferrett
Jack Miller
Michael Robbins
Charlie Madelaine
Andrew Ind
David Parton
Stephen Elsmere
Sebastien Garrigues
Jonathan Langley
Mate Lorincz
Bruce Poll

Marc Lucas
Fergal Donnelly
Chris Hunt
Graham Stent
Martin Walker
Andrew Rogers
Joe Hayes

Daniel Green
Tony Page

Nigel Popplewell
Andrew Mcdonald
Sandeep Simon
lan Giggs

Daniel Turner
Simon Waite
Gary Tuttle

Neil Walker

Mark Andrew
Eoin Mcleod

Jd Daniel

Toby Goss

Steve Ferriday
Justin Spencer
Shaun Watson
Jon Bones
Gerard O'Driscoll

Newbury Showground, Priors Court, Hermitage, Thatcham

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Bracknell AC
EynshamRoadrunners
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Reading AC

Vet Men
Time Pos
27: 09 76

56 77
28: 04 78

08 79

33 80

38 81

41 82

42 83

43 84

59 85
29: 23 86

36 87

40 88

45 89

54 90
30: 07 91

09 92

40 93
31: 02 94

25 95

43 96

57 97
32: 00 98

01 99

04 100

38 101

42 102
33: 14 103

18 104

23 105

30 106

32 107

33 108

59 109
34: 24 110

58 111
35: 13 112

50 113

56 114
36: 00 115
37: 06 116
40: 54 117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No

B
P OWWKONOUAMWNER

NE R R R R R R R
CWLVWoNOUAWRN

Name

Team Result
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Reading Roadrunners
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC'B'
Abingdon AC
Reading AC 'B'
Bracknell AC'B'

Club

Time

15
16
30
36
41
61
65
92

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
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